Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name

[

© 0o ~NO O~ WN

810
812
822
792
790
807
811
798
799
806
820
785
784
804
782
779
787
803
800
780
805
817
808
791
819
796
801
809
821
793
818
814
783
813
802
781

Yinger, Tom
Bickerstaff, Gordon
Betancourt, Bryan
Hermann, John
Grimstad, Wesley
Thomas, Meg
Zamostny, Lisa
Reese, Kara
Reese, Chris
Stencil, Janice
Beatson, Kristen
Chalk, Nick
Chalk, Kirsten
Smith, Kara
Muller, Janice
Appel, Caren
Droddy, Melissa
Schultz, Nan
Rolfes, Mike
Cogle, Donna
Smith, Samantha
Miller, Meghan
Wallis, Jammie
Hanson, Kathleen
Beatson, Solomon
Neiderer, Amanda
Schellhamer, Wendy
Wycherley, Alan
Atlow, Laura

Hill, Karen
Shiflett, Warren
Smack, Terry
Callier, Vida
Rhodes, Aidan
Schultz, Gene
Harten, John

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Time

BANANA SPLIT 5K

Pace

Type

00:19:02.100
00:19:45.030
00:21:23.346
00:22:53.613
00:22:54.633
00:23:14.383
00:24:00.293
00:26:59.996
00:30:15.276
00:30:59.370
00:31:10.483
00:31:19.180
00:31:24.713
00:31:42.730
00:31:54.943
00:31:57.856
00:32:55.106
00:33:07.900
00:33:35.330
00:34:08.443
00:34:11.673
00:34:28.746
00:37:43.000
00:37:48.906
00:40:26.836
00:40:27.696
00:40:30.560
00:44:04.900
00:46:44.630
00:48:48.650
00:50:52.040
00:50:53.003
00:53:45.336
1:05:47.010
1:07:23.253
1:07:23.673

6:07
6:21
6:53
7:22
7:22
7:29
7:43
8:41
9:44
9:58
10:02
10:05
10:06
10:12
10:16
10:17
10:36
10:39
10:48
10:59
11:00
11:05
12:08
12:10
13:01
13:01
13:02
14:11
15:02
15:42
16:22
16:22
17:18
21:10
21:41
21:41

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Age(Sex)
46(M)
19(M)
17(M)
100(M)
52(M)
27(F)
50(F)
37(F)
65(F)
39(F)
43(F)
40(M)
42(F)
41(F)
50(F)
53(F)
30(F)
57(F)
48(M)
60(F)
45(F)
23(F)
31(F)
62(F)

M)
26(F)
48(F)
74(M)
28(F)
38(F)
46(M)
51(F)
57(F)
11(M)
61(M)
62(M)
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