

BANANA SPLIT 5K

Line Through = Disqualified

Place	Bib #	Name	Time	Pace	Type	Age(Sex)
1	810	Yinger, Tom	00:19:02.100	6:07	Runner	46(M)
2	812	Bickerstaff, Gordon	00:19:45.030	6:21	Runner	19(M)
3	822	Betancourt, Bryan	00:21:23.346	6:53	Runner	17(M)
4	792	Hermann, John	00:22:53.613	7:22	Runner	100(M)
5	790	Grimstad, Wesley	00:22:54.633	7:22	Runner	52(M)
6	807	Thomas, Meg	00:23:14.383	7:29	Runner	27(F)
7	811	Zamostny, Lisa	00:24:00.293	7:43	Runner	50(F)
8	798	Reese, Kara	00:26:59.996	8:41	Runner	37(F)
9	799	Reese, Chris	00:30:15.276	9:44	Runner	65(F)
10	806	Stencil, Janice	00:30:59.370	9:58	Runner	39(F)
11	820	Beatson, Kristen	00:31:10.483	10:02	Runner	43(F)
12	785	Chalk, Nick	00:31:19.180	10:05	Runner	40(M)
13	784	Chalk, Kirsten	00:31:24.713	10:06	Runner	42(F)
14	804	Smith, Kara	00:31:42.730	10:12	Runner	41(F)
15	782	Muller, Janice	00:31:54.943	10:16	Runner	50(F)
16	779	Appel, Caren	00:31:57.856	10:17	Runner	53(F)
17	787	Droddy, Melissa	00:32:55.106	10:36	Runner	30(F)
18	803	Schultz, Nan	00:33:07.900	10:39	Runner	57(F)
19	800	Rolfes, Mike	00:33:35.330	10:48	Runner	48(M)
20	780	Cogle, Donna	00:34:08.443	10:59	Runner	60(F)
21	805	Smith, Samantha	00:34:11.673	11:00	Runner	45(F)
22	817	Miller, Meghan	00:34:28.746	11:05	Runner	23(F)
23	808	Wallis, Jammie	00:37:43.000	12:08	Runner	31(F)
24	791	Hanson, Kathleen	00:37:48.906	12:10	Runner	62(F)
25	819	Beatson, Solomon	00:40:26.836	13:01	Runner	9(M)
26	796	Neiderer, Amanda	00:40:27.696	13:01	Runner	26(F)
27	801	Schellhamer, Wendy	00:40:30.560	13:02	Runner	48(F)
28	809	Wycherley, Alan	00:44:04.900	14:11	Runner	74(M)
29	821	Atlow, Laura	00:46:44.630	15:02	Runner	28(F)
30	793	Hill, Karen	00:48:48.650	15:42	Runner	38(F)
31	818	Shiflett, Warren	00:50:52.040	16:22	Runner	46(M)
32	814	Smack, Terry	00:50:53.003	16:22	Runner	51(F)
33	783	Callier, Vida	00:53:45.336	17:18	Runner	57(F)
34	813	Rhodes, Aidan	1:05:47.010	21:10	Runner	11(M)
35	802	Schultz, Gene	1:07:23.253	21:41	Runner	61(M)
36	781	Harten, John	1:07:23.673	21:41	Runner	62(M)

Place	Bib #	Name	Time	Pace	Type	Age(sex)
-------	-------	------	------	------	------	----------